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FINAL PLACINGS

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 31 Frank Apuzzo 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 31 Frank Apuzzo 5

2 54 Tomach Michalak 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 31 Frank Apuzzo 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 31 Frank Apuzzo 5 *OVERALL

2 33 Sang Beom Lee 10

3 56 Mark Vacaro 15

4 55 Brandon Redford 21

5 57 Zheng Yao Zhu 24

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 59 Sam Kaplan 8

2 58 Leighton Elliott 11

3 46 Jesse Deschenes 14

4 60 Shane Lopez 17

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+

Men's Bodybuilding Middleweight

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+

Men's Classic Physique A

Men's Classic Physique B



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 52 Gabriel Sari 5

2 45 Banna Abood 10

3 42 Mohammed Suleiman Mohamed Al-Falahy 15

4 41 Mark Mogyla 20

5 32 Mahamat Abakar 26

6 39 Matt Hudson 29

7 38 Marc Galleta 36

8 34 John Benipayo 40

9 49 Junyu Wang 48

10 51 Zhaohan Zhang 51

11 36 Andrew Cervantes 54

12 55 Brandon Redford 56

13 63 Loay Moharram 65

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 52 Gabriel Sari 5

2 42 Mohammed Suleiman Mohamed Al-Falahy 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 35 Dave Bodnar 6

2 34 John Benipayo 9

3 36 Andrew Cervantes 15

4 53 Lorne Opler 20

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 33 Sang Beom Lee 7

2 32 Mahamat Abakar 8

3 56 Mark Vacaro 15

Men's Physique A

Men's Physique - Novice

Junior Men's Physique

Men's Physique - Masters 40+



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 43 Eric Na 6

2 52 Gabriel Sari 9

3 35 Dave Bodnar 15

4 40 Yuyang Liu 20

5 42 Mohammed Suleiman Mohamed Al-Falahy 27

6 41 Mark Mogyla 28

7 39 Matt Hudson 35

8 38 Marc Galleta 40

9 34 John Benipayo 45

10 49 Junyu Wang 50

11 51 Zhang Zhaohan 55

12 36 Andrew Cervantes 60

12 47 Mohammad Farooqi 65

14 66 Austin Williams 70

15 37 Jared Davis 75

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 46 Jesse Deschenes 7 *OVERALL

2 44 Dave Ballantyne 9

3 48 Oleg Klishevych 16

4 45 Abood Banna 17

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 65 Laura Schinbein 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 25 Jessica Bagnulo 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 24 Michelle McGee 9

2 27 Anna Marisa Minichilli 10

3 30 Karen Monsour 12

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 24 Michelle McGee 7

2 8 Rachael Bibija 8

Men's Physique B

Men's Physique C

Women's Physique Masters 35+

Women's Physique 

Figure  - Masters 35+

Open Figure A



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 25 Jessica Bagnulo 5 *OVERALL

2 27 Anna Marisa Minichilli 10

3 26 Krystal Delage 15

4 29 Michelle Terzis 22

5 28 Alicea Quinn 23

6 7 Tara Bartholowmew 30

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 62 Amanda (Andy) La Magna 5

2 14 Victoria Jacobs 12

3 19 Alexis Williams 14

4 13 Mikayla Gauthier 22

5 6 Kayla Barriage 23

6 12 Jayda Fox 33

7 9 Madeleine Porter 35

8 20 Daniela Argyriades 43

9 26 Krystal Delage 44

10 10 Randi Colwell 51

11 23 Elaine Mehta 49

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 23 Elaine Mehta 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 16 Tanya Maher 6

2 20 Daniela Argyriades 10

3 30 Karen Monsour 15

4 17 Angela Mondelli 20

5 21 Cindy Bullock 26

6 22 Katherine Chiarot 28

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 1 Blu Brady 5

Open Bikini A

Bikini - Masters 45+

Bikini - Masters 35+

Bikini - Novice

Open Figure B



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 Meggy Martin-Johnson 8

2 5 Kaila Wright 9

3 2 Veronika Butorina 13

4 3 Trudy Ekubor 20

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 6 Kayla Barriage 5

2 9 Madeleine Porter 10

3 26 Krystal Delage 15

4 10 Randi Colwell 20

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 18 Ally Sayn-Wittgenstein 7 *OVERALL

2 62 Amanda (Andy) LaMagna 9

3 14 Victoria Jacobs 17

4 19 Alexis Williams 19

5 13 Mikayla Gauthier 23

6 16 Tanya Maher 33

7 12 Jayda Fox 34

8 15 Annika Lepik 39

9 17 Angela Mondelli 45

10 11 Kayla Cooper 51

11 7 Tara Bartholomew 53

 

Open Bikini B

Open Bikini C

Open Bikini D


